Pikinni’'s Menu

(These menu items are for children 12 years and under)

Breakfast

Pikinni pancakes with local honey
Yoghurt & diced seasonal fruit
Eggs any style, served with toast

- Boiled with soldiers, scrambled, fried or poached
French toast with caramelized banana

Cheese omelet

Lunch/Dinner

Chicken & chips or rice

Steak & chips or rice

Fish & chips

Bangers & mash

Chips & sauce

Bowl of vegetables

Chicken mini wrap with lettuce & tomato
Fried rice with chicken

Chicken skewers with rice
Pasta Bolognaise or Carbonara
Pasta Neapolitan

Dessert
One scoop ice cream in cone
One scoop ice cream in bowl

One scoop fruit sorbet in bowl

650vt
400vt
500vt

650vt
500vt

1000vt
1000vt
1000vt
1000vt
400vt
400vt
1000vt
1000vt
850vt
1000vt
700vt



